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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Conor Wells            M1923          1/9       33:59    5:29       33:59
2     Martin Popp            M3039         1/19       34:23    5:32       34:23
3     Daniel Connor          M1923          2/9       35:25    5:42       35:24
4     John Rech              M1923          3/9       36:04    5:48       36:03
5     Kellan Willet          M1923          4/9       36:11    5:50       36:11
6     Andrew Jacob           M2429          1/9       36:36    5:54       36:36
7     Britt Jensen           M1923          5/9       38:15    6:10       38:15
8     Carrie Brox            F3039         1/20       39:12    6:19       39:11
9     Andrew Malan           M1923          6/9       39:44    6:24       39:41
10    Darrin Liss            M2429          2/9       40:25    6:31       40:25
11    Ryan Loock             M2429          3/9       40:45    6:34       40:44
12    Adeline Hohman         F3039         2/20       40:50    6:35       40:49
13    Celeste Ehrenberg      F3039         3/20       42:40    6:52       42:38
14    Thomas Teachout        M3039         2/19       43:01    6:55       42:55
15    Corbin Ubben           F1923          1/4       43:31    7:01       43:31
16    Kevin McCaffrey        M4049          1/9       43:34    7:01       43:32
17    Andy Armbruster        M3039         3/19       44:49    7:11       44:36
18    David Engel            M2429          4/9       45:13    7:17       45:11
19    Tom Shudak             M5065         1/15       45:23    7:18       45:20
20    Philip Hohman          M3039         4/19       45:39    7:21       45:38
21    Mitchell Kaup          M2429          5/9       45:51    7:22       45:42
22    Adam Snoberger         M3039         5/19       46:05    7:25       45:59
23    Cameron Soester        M3039         6/19       46:18    7:27       46:14
24    Logan Thune            M1923          7/9       46:16    7:27       46:14
25    Mark Rolfsmeyer        M4049          2/9       46:33    7:28       46:22
26    Sara Olson             F4049         1/16       46:57    7:34       46:56
27    Bob Freese             M5065         2/15       47:16    7:35       47:04
28    Eric Smith             M3039         7/19       47:09    7:35       47:05
29    Daniel Uden            M2429          6/9       47:17    7:35       47:06
30    Alice Bolte            F2429         1/14       47:32    7:38       47:26
31    Rachele Eller          F4049         2/16       47:41    7:40       47:37
32    Hank Newburn           M4049          3/9       47:55    7:41       47:45
33    Jessica Clem           F3039         4/20       48:03    7:44       48:02
34    Daniel Brox            M3039         8/19       48:20    7:47       48:18
35    Emily Locke            F1418          1/7       48:27    7:47       48:21
36    Emilie Kluth           F2429         2/14       48:25    7:48       48:24
37    Joel Loos              M3039         9/19       48:30    7:48       48:27
38    Ethan Ideus            M1113          1/1       48:32    7:49       48:31
39    Lisa Kirchner          F3039         5/20       48:51    7:52       48:48
40    Zoie Smetter           F1923          2/4       49:26    7:57       49:24
41    Samantha Hughes        F0110          1/1       49:26    7:58       49:25
42    Td Johnson             M3039        10/19       49:28    7:58       49:26
43    Emily Grant            F1418          2/7       49:32    7:58       49:28
44    Sarah Hood             F2429         3/14       49:36    7:59       49:34
45    Keegan Bloomfield      M2429          7/9       49:54    8:00       49:38
46    Conrad Woerner         M5065         3/15       49:48    8:01       49:44
47    Tim Shomaker           M5065         4/15       50:07    8:04       50:05
48    Robyn Swartzentruber   F2429         4/14       50:21    8:05       50:10
49    Mandy Bernt            F3039         6/20       50:17    8:05       50:11
50    Duane Bernt            M4049          4/9       50:17    8:05       50:12
51    John Cahoon            M1923          8/9       51:20    8:06       50:18
52    Matt Underwood         M4049          5/9       51:41    8:17       51:26
53    Jerry Bricker          M5065         5/15       51:45    8:19       51:40
54    Jill Owens             F3039         7/20       52:08    8:23       52:04
55    Maddy Royse            F1418          3/7       52:27    8:27       52:26
56    Richard Skoda          M5065         6/15       52:49    8:29       52:43
57    Alyssa Kamphaus        F1923          3/4       53:06    8:32       52:58
58    Kathy Dobesh           F4049         3/16       53:01    8:32       52:59
59    Joe Bernhardt          M3039        11/19       53:18    8:34       53:12
60    Steve Wilson           M6699          1/3       53:27    8:36       53:22
61    Doug Barker            M5065         7/15       54:40    8:38       53:34
62    Andrew Cano            M3039        12/19       54:08    8:42       54:01
63    Abbie Reitz            F1418          4/7       54:13    8:43       54:04
64    Wayne Svoboda          M5065         8/15       54:12    8:43       54:07
65    Crissy Anson           F3039         8/20       54:21    8:43       54:07
66    Pam Bjerrum            F4049         4/16       54:50    8:49       54:44
67    Katie Henry            F3039         9/20       55:31    8:54       55:16
68    Julie Ruppelt          F5065          1/6       55:46    8:58       55:37
69    Andrew Bateman         M3039        13/19       55:58    8:59       55:45
70    Elizabeth Schneider-Ba F3039        10/20       56:00    8:59       55:47
71    Jason Kaiser           M4049          6/9       55:59    8:59       55:47
72    Cindy Dittmer          F4049         5/16       55:59    8:59       55:48
73    Marcia Grant           F5065          2/6       55:55    9:00       55:51
74    Kristen Kinnear-Ohlman F3039        11/20       56:01    9:00       55:53
75    Ryan Westerhoff        M3039        14/19       56:01    9:00       55:54
76    Seth Derner            M3039        15/19       56:12    9:01       55:58
77    Jason Koch             M3039        16/19       56:30    9:04       56:17
78    Chris Bolte            F4049         6/16       56:33    9:06       56:28
79    Kayla Locke            F1923          4/4       56:42    9:07       56:35
80    Gavin Koehler          M3039        17/19       56:52    9:07       56:37
81    Terry Hafer            M6699          2/3       58:09    9:20       57:55
82    Andrea Rezac           F2429         5/14       58:10    9:21       58:01
83    Dennis Hafer           M5065         9/15       58:20    9:21       58:05
84    Haley Engler           F1418          5/7       58:42    9:27       58:41
85    Austin Schmale         M1418          1/2       59:16    9:31       59:03
86    Lisa Brocard           F4049         7/16       59:42    9:36       59:34
87    Alta Pryce             F1418          6/7       59:51    9:37       59:43
88    Avery Soltys           F1418          7/7       59:50    9:37       59:43
89    Frank Allen            M5065        10/15     1:00:03    9:40     1:00:01
90    Stacy Hilton           F3039        12/20     1:00:18    9:41     1:00:06
91    Kyle Christensen       M2429          8/9     1:00:39    9:45     1:00:35
92    Laurie Rolfsmeyer      F4049         8/16     1:01:10    9:49     1:00:59
93    Larry Svoboda          M5065        11/15     1:01:05    9:50     1:01:03
94    Brad Underwood         M4049          7/9     1:01:21    9:50     1:01:06
95    Michael McCullough     M5065        12/15     1:01:45    9:55     1:01:37
96    Linne Vavrina          F3039        13/20     1:02:11   10:00     1:02:06
97    Jill Gable             F4049         9/16     1:02:25   10:01     1:02:12
98    Barbara Raya           F3039        14/20     1:02:25   10:02     1:02:16
99    Jenny Policky          F3039        15/20     1:02:40   10:04     1:02:30
100   Traci McGowan          F4049        10/16     1:02:45   10:05     1:02:36
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101   Haze Holtorf           F2429         6/14     1:02:45   10:05     1:02:36
102   Theodore Gurrola       M1923          9/9     1:03:23   10:10     1:03:09
103   Bethany Gilbert        F2429         7/14     1:03:29   10:13     1:03:25
104   Gary Bader             M5065        13/15     1:04:06   10:16     1:03:43
105   Keith Richert          M4049          8/9     1:04:05   10:16     1:03:45
106   Benjamin Mowitz        M1418          2/2     1:04:07   10:18     1:03:58
107   Manette Kidney         F4049        11/16     1:04:10   10:19     1:04:03
108   Reena Sohi             F4049        12/16     1:04:10   10:19     1:04:03
109   Jessica Snoberger      F2429         8/14     1:04:14   10:20     1:04:09
110   Heather McNeese        F3039        16/20     1:05:27   10:30     1:05:13
111   Allison Henderson      F3039        17/20     1:05:27   10:30     1:05:14
112   Gerald Norz            M5065        14/15     1:06:12   10:38     1:06:00
113   Gerald Schaber         M6699          3/3     1:06:57   10:44     1:06:39
114   Jessica Snowden        F3039        18/20     1:06:54   10:45     1:06:44
115   Jordan Barjenbruch     F2429         9/14     1:07:02   10:46     1:06:51
116   Craig Barjenbruch      M2429          9/9     1:07:02   10:46     1:06:51
117   Beth Kavan             F3039        19/20     1:07:33   10:51     1:07:20
118   Elizabeth Cano         F2429        10/14     1:07:57   10:54     1:07:42
119   Jaci Crumrine          F3039        20/20     1:07:54   10:54     1:07:43
120   Karen Underwood        F4049        13/16     1:08:04   10:55     1:07:48
121   Jacklyn Leader         F2429        11/14     1:08:32   10:59     1:08:15
122   Megan Shrum            F2429        12/14     1:08:32   10:59     1:08:15
123   Kirsten Huebner        F2429        13/14     1:08:33   10:59     1:08:15
124   Anna Bloomfield        F2429        14/14     1:08:32   11:00     1:08:15
125   Jim Tuttle             M5065        15/15     1:08:50   11:03     1:08:38
126   Mark Varner            M4049          9/9     1:08:53   11:04     1:08:41
127   Judy Tuttle            F5065          3/6     1:09:04   11:05     1:08:52
128   Mary Ryan              F5065          4/6     1:09:32   11:09     1:09:15
129   Denise Drake           F4049        14/16     1:10:07   11:16     1:09:59
130   Sue Bollwitt           F5065          5/6     1:10:33   11:20     1:10:24
131   Lisa Compton           F4049        15/16     1:18:04   12:32     1:17:51
132   Irene Williams         F4049        16/16     1:22:33   13:16     1:22:24
133   Philip Kolterman       M3039        18/19     1:22:45   13:18     1:22:34
134   Clara Kolterman        F1113          1/1     1:22:45   13:18     1:22:34
135   Matt Bernhardt         M3039        19/19     1:28:49   14:17     1:28:42
136   Brooke Benschoter      F5065          6/6     1:35:06   15:17     1:34:56
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